
SE/ALDC/Tech/2024-25/EQ-04                  Rfx No.7000035837                                 Page 1 
 

 
 
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

AREA LOAD DESPATCH CENTRE AMBAZARI, NAGPUR 

 
SRM E-ENQUIRY NOTICE (3rd Call) 

 
MSETCL invites digitally signed online bids for following tender through SRM e-tender/ e-enquiry 
process in two-bid system from registered contractors, agencies on e-tendering website 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for following works. 

 
Tender No & Description of Work Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & opening of Tender 
Tender No. SE/ALDC/Tech/2024-25/EQ-04  
Name of Work: (3rd Call) Supply, Installation 
and Commissioning of High-Definition Camera 
system at ALDC Ambazari, Nagpur 
 

DOWNLOAD OF TENDER DOCUMENTS            
Date: From 20/03/2025(00:00 Hrs) to 26/03/2025 (23:59 Hrs) 
ONLINE SUBMISSION CLOSING OF TENDER 
Date: 26/03/2025 (23:59 Hrs) 

Estimated 
Cost 

EMD Tender Fee     Technical opening date Price bid opening date 

₹ 3,40,395/- ₹5,000/- ₹500/- + GST Extra 27/03/2025 (if Possible) 27/03/2025 (if Possible) 

 
(Rfx No.7000035837, Rfx Name: (3rd Call) Supply, Installation and Commissioning of High-Definition 
Camera system at ALDC Ambazari, Nagpur) 
 
Contact Person: Superintending Engineer, Area Load Dispatch Centre, Ambazari, 8th Mile, Amravati 
Road, Opp. Ordnance Factory 2nd Gate, P.O. Wadi, Nagpur- 440023. Tel. No.07014-221242, Mobile 
No. 8554993676. 

 
 

 
. 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Yours faithfully, 
 

        S/d 
Superintending Engineer, 

Area Load Despatch Centre Ambazari, 
MSETCL, Nagpur 

 


